
Elvis 24/7 
Live from Graceland

Bruce Springsteen 24/7

Acoustic Music/
Singer-Songwriters

Rhythmic Hits from 
Around the Globe   

Today’s Pop Hits

Pop Music You Can Move to

Pop Hits with
Original MTV VJs

Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie

Pop Hits with American Top 40

Bright Pop Hits

2000s Pop Hits

Adult Pop Hits

Pop Hits

Pop Hits with
Downtown Julie Brown

Today’s Pop Vocalists

Love Songs

Exclusive Limited-Run
Channel  XL

Tropical Latin Music

’80s – 2000s Pop Music

Little Steven's 
Garage Rock Channel

’70s/’80s Classic Rock

Grateful Dead 24/7

Escape to Margaritaville

Deep Classic Rock

Pearl Jam 24/7

’60s/’70s Classic Rock

’90s Alternative/Grunge 

Jam Bands

’80s Alternative/New Wave

Mellow Classic Rock

Eclectic Rock

New Rock Meets Classic Rock

Music by Rock Hall 
Inducted Artists

New Hard Rock

New Indie Rock

New Alternative Rock

Punk/Rock/Beats
with Jason Ellis  XL

’80s Hair Bands

Heavy Metal  XL

Ozzy’s Classic
Hard Rock Channel

Reggae

Tom Petty’s 
Buried Treasure 24/7

Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs

’90s/2000s Hard Rock

Live Classic Rock

Eminem’s Uncut 
Hip-Hop Channel  XL

Today's Hip-Hop Hits  XL

Classic Hip-Hop  XL

Classic Soul/Motown

Today’s R&B Hits

Adult R&B Hits

’70s/’80s R&B

Smooth R&B Love Songs

’90s/2000s 
Hip-Hop & R&B 

Downtempo/Deep House

Electronic Dance
Music Hits

EDM DJ Mix Shows

’90s/2000s Dance Hits

Disco/Classic Dance

Tiësto’s Electronic 
Dance Channel

Bluegrass

Willie’s Classic
Country Channel

Rockin’ Country Rebels

Country Bar Songs

2000s Country Hits

Today’s Country Hits

’80s/’90s Country Hits

Kirk Franklin’s
Gospel Channel

Christian Pop & Rock

Southern Gospel

Standards by Sinatra 
& More

’40s Pop Hits/Big Band

B.B. King's Blues Channel

Show Tunes

Classic Jazz

Smooth/Contemporary Jazz

Classical Music

Opera/Classical Vocals

New Age

Easy Listening

Pop Hits Sung 
By Kids for Kids

Kids’ Music

Pop Hits for the 
Entire Family

Music That Makes You 
Wanna Drive!

24/7 Cover Songs

Music from and 
Curated by Tom Petty

Music from and Chosen 
by Kenny Chesney
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POP

HIP-HOP

CHRISTIAN

R&B

DANCE & ELECTRONIC

COUNTRY

JAZZ/STANDARDS

CLASSICAL

KIDS

ROCK

TRAFFIC & WEATHER
132-
138

Go to 
siriusxm.com/news&issues
to find your city.

COMMERCIAL-FREE MUSIC

You rented the car. 

Now rock 
the ride.

Call 1-800-716-7335 to start listening to over 150 
channels including commercial-free music, plus the 
best sports, news, talk, comedy and entertainment!

Please visit siriusxm.com for the 
latest channel lineup or to become a subscriber.
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all related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. Elvis™ and Elvis Presley™ 
© 2016 ABG EPE IP LLC. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their 
respective owners. All rights reserved. 16-3504   	  Effective Date: 4/7/16
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24/7 NFL Talk
& Play-by-Play

Live NFL Play-by-Play

Live MLB® Play-by-Play

24/7 MLB® Talk
& Play-by-Play

MLB® News & Games

Mad Dog Russo/
Stephen A. Smith

Mike & Mike, Sports Talk
& Play-by-Play
SportsCenter,
Finebaum, PTI & More

Fantasy Sports Talk

Covino & Rich and
Combat Sports Talk

Soccer Talk &
Play-by-Play

Spanish Sports Talk 
& Play-by-Play 

Sports Talk by
Bleacher Report

The Latest Sports 
News from ESPN

Your Home for 
NCAA Sports

24/7 NBA Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 NHL® Talk
& Play-by-Play

Verizon IndyCar®, 
Other Play-by-Play

Live NHL® Play-by-Play

Live NBA Play-by-Play

24/7 Golf Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 NASCAR® 
Talk & Races

The Howard Stern Show  XL

The World of
Howard Stern  XL

Jamie Foxx Presents 
Comedy & More  XL

Comedy Central’s
Uncensored Comedy  XL

Produced by Foxworthy/
Larry the Cable Guy   XL

Greatest Comedians 
of All Time  XL

Today’s Comedy 
& Up and Comers  XL

Comedy for the Entire Family

The One and Only 
George Carlin  XL

Andy Cohen Pop 
Culture Talk, More  XL

Opie and Jim Norton  XL

Business Talk Powered 
by Wharton

Entertainment Talk & News

The TODAY Show — All Day

Jenny McCarthy,
Dr. Laura & More  XL

Real Doctors 
Helping Real People

Agriculture & 
Western Lifestyle

Classic Radio Shows

Positive Inspiration for Life

Talk for Truckers

FOX News Simulcast

CNBC Simulcast

FOX Business Simulcast

MSNBC Simulcast

World News

CNN Simulcast

Business News

HLN Simulcast

Inspiring Talk with
a Sense of Humor

FOX News Headlines 24/7

All-News
Spanish Language

Independent Public Radio

Canada’s #1 Rated 
Radio News Source

NPR News & Conversation

College Sports Talk 
& Play-by-Play

Conservative Talk

Non-Partisan Political Talk

African-American Talk 
feat. Joe Madison

Talk Radio
from FOX News

C-SPAN Live Simulcast

Progressive Talk

Christian Talk

Talk for Saints and Sinners

Solid Catholic Talk
Not available on XM satellite

For live sports schedules, visit 
siriusxm.com/sports

Canada’s News/Weather
by AMI-Audio 

Canadian Indie Music First

SiriusXM’s “Chansons”
Music Channel

Radio-Canada News
& Information

New Canadian Country

Canadian Current
Affairs & Talk

Francophone & Canadian 
Country-Folk

New & Emerging 
Indie/Alternative
The New Indie Pop 
Alternative

HBCU Excellence 
in Education

Talk About Good

Z100 Plays All The Hits

KIIS FM Los Angeles

Real Talk with Real People

Korean Music,
News, Entertainment

Advice & Current Affairs

Talk Radio for
American Latinos
Your Latino
Variety Channel

Contemporary English
& Spanish Hits

The Cultures of Canada

Canadian Comedy — 
Uncensored 24/7  XL

88

155

169

126

82

83

85

93

100

101

94

95

96

97

98

99

400

162

163

165

166

167

168

170

171

173

172

174

11

12

141

142

143

144

152

153

154

470

102

105

108

109

110

111

128

146

148

80

84

81

157

370

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

147

124

125

131

129

130

455

127

450

225-
234

X

190-
200

X

176-
189

X

89

209

X

S

103

206

X

S

87

210

X

S

159
X

90

91

209
X

X

X

212-
217

X

219-
223

X

86

207

X

S

92

208

X

S

S

+

+

+

+

SPORTS

POLITICS/ISSUES

RELIGION

NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

HOWARD STERN

COMEDY

CANADIAN

MORE

ENTERTAINMENT

EVERY MAJOR SPORT

+




