

You rented the car.

Now rock the ride.

Call **1-800-716-7335** to start listening to over 150 channels including commercial-free music, plus the best sports, news, talk, comedy and entertainment!

POP			COI	MERCI	AL-FREE MUSIC
02	SIRIUS XM	Today's Pop Hits	314	+	'90s/2000s Hard Rock
03	NENUS	Pop Music You Can Move to	316		Live Classic Rock
04	PITBULL'S	Rhythmic Hits from Around the Globe	HIP	-НОР	
05	5 Son 5	Pop Hits	43	Alfkann	Classic Hip-Hop xL
06	6 0 .96	Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie	44	Henor	Today's Hip-Hop Hits xL
07	70.7	Pop Hits with American Top 40	45	SHAZZ	Eminem's Uncut Hip-Hop Channel xL
08		Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs	R&E	3	
09	9000	Pop Hits with	46	the heat	Today's R&B Hits
10		Downtown Julie Brown 2000s Pop Hits	47	43	'90s/2000s Hip-Hop & R&B
13	VELVET	Today's Pop Vocalists	48	- M	Adult R&B Hits
14	the coffee house	Acoustic Music/ Singer-Songwriters	49	Sout w	Classic Soul/Motown
15	house		50	GEOOVE	'70s/'80s R&B
	a athe	Adult Pop Hits	330	Otale	Smooth R&B Love Songs
16		Bright Pop Hits	DAI	0	LECTRONIC Electronic Dance
17	Love •	Love Songs Exclusive Limited-Bun	51	electric	Music Hits
18	EDITION	Exclusive Limited-Run Channel xL	52	area	EDM DJ Mix Shows
158	ب بداراندان	Tropical Latin Music	53	CHILL	Downtempo/Deep House Disco/Classic Dance
300 -	and district	'80s – 2000s Pop Music Music That Makes You	54 55	UTO PIO	'90s/2000s Dance Hits
301 -	TH€	Wanna Drive!	340		Tiësto's Electronic
302 -	CHRNNEL	24/7 Cover Songs		JNTRY	Dance Channel
ROC	CK		56	THE Highway	Today's Country Hits
19	Elvis	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland	57	Y2Kountry	2000s Country Hits
20	ESTREET	Bruce Springsteen 24/7	58	COUNTRY	'80s/'90s Country Hits
21	ONDER GROUND GARAGE	Little Steven's Garage Rock Channel	59	*WILLIE'S	Willie's Classic Country Channel
22	PEARLJAM RADIO	Pearl Jam 24/7	60	QUTLAW	Rockin' Country Rebels
23	OGEANL CHARMEL	Grateful Dead 24/7	61	THE ASS	Bluegrass
24	Radio Margaritaville	Escape to Margaritaville	62	(I) SHUS radio	Music from and Chosen by Kenny Chesney
25	Cl assic ≪REWIND	'70s/'80s Classic Rock	350	+ 鹽☆B00ZE	Country Bar Songs
26	Classic	'60s/'70s Classic Rock	CH	RISTIAN	
27	O deep	Deep Classic Rock	63	_	Christian Pop & Rock
28	SPECTRUM	New Rock Meets Classic Rock	64	XF PRAISE	Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel
29	DAM	Jam Bands	65	enLigh en	Southern Gospel
30	LOFT	Eclectic Rock		Z/STAN	
31	DIA PETY	Music from and Curated by Tom Petty	66	WATERCOLORS Real	Smooth/Contemporary Jazz Classic Jazz
32	TheRaidge	Mellow Classic Rock	68	<u></u> spa	
33	1ª WAVE	'80s Alternative/New Wave	69	Escape	Easy Listening
34	LITHUM	'90s Alternative/Grunge	70	Bluesville	B.B. King's Blues Channel
35	בריים ל	New Indie Rock	71	Ginatra	Standards by Sinatra & More
36	ALT	New Alternative Rock	72	40	Show Tunes
37	OCTANE	New Hard Rock	73	ликтой	'40s Pop Hits/Big Band
38		Ozzv's Classic		ASSICAL Met Opera	Opera/Classical Vessia
39	HAIR/MUTION	Hard Rock Channel '80s Hair Bands	74 76	Radio	Opera/Classical Vocals Classical Music
		Heavy Metal xL	KID		
40	FACTION	*	77	KIDZBOP.	Pop Hits Sung By Kids for Kids
41	TYREBON ETTIE	Punk/Rock/Beats with Jason Ellis XL	78	HIDS PLACE	Kids' Music
42	JOINT&	Reggae Music by Rock Hall	79	Radio	Pop Hits for the Entire Family
310 -	BOCK AND BOLL	Music by Rock Hall Inducted Artists	TR/		WEATHER
312 -	-010	Tom Petty's Buried Treasure 24/7	132- 138	1st traffic &	Go to siriusxm.com/news&issues
	F ROCKBAR	Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs		weather	to find your city.



SPO	RTS		<u> </u>	VERY	MAJOR SPOR
225- 234	NFL	Live NFL Play-by-Play	190- 200	DEC BIG	Your Home for NCAA Sports
88	RADIO	24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play	84 E	DILEGESPORTS	College Sports Talk & Play-by-Play
176- 189		Live MLB® Play-by-Play	80	(RRDIO))	Mike & Mike, Sports Talk & Play-by-Play
159 ^ X	en Español	MLB® News & Games	81	ESPII XTRA)) ESPII	SportsCenter, Finebaum, PTI & More Spanish Sports Talk
89 X 209 S	MANUEL STREET	24/7 MLB® Talk & Play-by-Play	157 370 +	STE	& Play-by-Play The Latest Sports News from ESPN
90	(1745)O	24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races	87 X	ANYASY SPORTS	Fantasy Sports Talk
209 A X	INDVCAR	Verizon IndyCar®, Other Play-by-Play	210 5		Mad Dog Russo/
212- 217	. \$	Live NBA Play-by-Play	-	r RADIO	Stephen A. Smith Sports Talk by Bleacher Report
86 X 207 S	CNIRAS	24/7 NBA Talk & Play-by-Play	85	FC	Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play Coving & Rich and
219- 223	MHL	Live NHL® Play-by-Play	93	r <u>ius H</u>	Covino & Rich and Combat Sports Talk
▲ X		24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play	F	PLA or live spo	CORTS rts schedules, visit
92 X	ĭY.	24/7 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play			m.com/sports
208 s	RADIO	wildy by illay		S/PUB	CNDC Circulagest
HOV	VARD S	TERN	112	CNBC	CNBC Simulcast FOX Business Simulcast
100	HOWARD	The Howard Stern Show	XL 114	//Fox	FOX News Simulcast
101	古	The World of Howard Stern xL	115	FOXNEWS	FOX News Headlines 24/
COM	1EDY		116	CM	CNN Simulcast
94	GREATS	Greatest Comedians of All Time xL	117		HLN Simulcast
95	COMEDY CENTRAL RADIO	Comedy Central's Uncensored Comedy XL		MSNBC	MSNBC Simulcast
96	FOXFOLE	Jamie Foxx Presents Comedy & More xL		Bloomberg	Business News
97	JEFFA LARRYS COLLEGE BOUNDID	Produced by Foxworthy/ Larry the Cable Guy xL	120	WORLD SERVICE	World News
98	LAUGHUS	Comedy for the Entire Fam	nily 121	nsight	Inspiring Talk with a Sense of Humor
99	R AW D OG	Today's Comedy & Up and Comers xL		n p r	NPR News & Conversation
400 +	- CARLIN'S	The One and Only George Carlin xL	123 X	PRXII)	Independent Public Radio
ENT		MENT	147	RI KAL	Agriculture & Western Lifestyle
102	äħgy	Andy Cohen Pop Culture Talk, More xL	155	<u>a</u>	All-News Spanish Language Canada's #1 Rated
103 X 206 S	Obic	Opie and Jim Norton xL		radioone	Radio News Source
	Entertainment RADIO	Entertainment Talk & Nev		IICS/IS	Non-Partisan Political Ta
105	RADIO	The TODAY Show — All D		ATRÎOT	Conservative Talk
	TODAY	Jenny McCarthy.		URBAN	African-American Talk feat. Joe Madison
109	DOCTOR TRADIO	Dr. Laura & More xL	127	VITE W'	Progressive Talk
110	Annin	Real Doctors Helping Real People Business Talk Powered by Wharton	450 +	FΟX	Talk Radio from FOX News
	Brisiness	by Wharton Positive Inspiration for Li	455 +	C-SPAN	C-SPAN Live Simulcast
111	JUEL		re		
128	OSTEEN RADIO		RELIG	SION	
128 146	TRUCK INC.	Talk for Truckers	RELIC	CATHOUC	Talk for Saints and Sinner
128 146 148	TRUCK INC.	Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows	129	1	Solid Catholic Talk
128 146	IADIAN	Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows	129 130 131	CATHOLIC	
128 146 148	TADIAN Pados	Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows Canadian Indie Music Fir	129 130 131	EWTN	Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite
128 146 148 CAN 162 163	RATE OF ASSESS RATE OF ASSESS	Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows Canadian Indie Music Fir SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel	129 130 131 st MORE	EWTN	Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite
128 146 148 CAN 162	RATE CLASSES IADIAN Pradio 3 IN Propose Constitution IN PROPOSE CONSTITUTE MAINTCUITURAL MAINTCUITURAL	Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows Canadian Indie Music Fir SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada	129 130 131 st MORE 11	EWTN MARKET	Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk
128 146 148 CAN 162 163	RATE OF ASSESS RATE OF ASSESS	Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows Canadian Indie Music Fir. SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk	129 130 131 st MORE 11	EWTN BARRETE B	Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits Real Talk with Real Peop
128 146 148 CAN 162 163 165 \$	RATEGUSES RATEGUSES ICI SETTION ICI SETION ICI SETTION ICI SETTION ICI SETTION ICI SETTION ICI SETION ICI SETTION ICI SETTION ICI SETTION ICI SETTION ICI SETION ICI SETTION ICI SETTION ICI SETTION ICI SETTION ICI SETION	Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows Canadian Indie Music Fir. SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk	129 130 131 131 MORE 11 12 141	EWTN MARKET	Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits
128 146 148 CAN 162 163 165 \$	REMOGRANCE I CALLO	Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows Canadian Indie Music Fir. SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk Canadian Comedy — Uncensored 24/7 xL	129 130 131 MORE 11 12 141 142	EWTN With Administration Earling To the Control of the Control o	Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits Real Talk with Real Peop HBCU Excellence in Education Talk About Good
128 146 148 CAN 162 163 165 \$ 166 167	RATEGRASSES ADIAN Practical In the musique contains In the musique	Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows Canadian Indie Music Fir. SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk	129 130 131 MORE 11 12 141 142 143	EMTHOUSE FamilyTalk FamilyTalk FamilyTalk FamilyTalk FamilyTalk	Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits Real Talk with Real Peop HBCU Excellence in Education Talk About Good Korean Music, News, Entertainment
128 146 148 CAN 162 163 165 \$ 166 167	PRINCE PR	Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows Canadian Indie Music Fir SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk Canadian Comedy — Uncensored 24/7 xs. Radio-Canada News & Information New Canadian Country	129 130 131 MORE 11 12 141 142 143 144 X	EMTN amivTalk 125FM 100	Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits Real Talk with Real Peop HBCU Excellence in Education Talk About Good Korean Music,
128 146 148 CAN 162 163 165 \$ 166 167 168	PALES TO THE PA	Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows Canadian Indie Music Fir. SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk Canadian Comedy — Uncensored 24/7 xx. Radio-Canada News & Information New Canadian Country Canada's News/Weather by AMI-Audio	129 130 131 MORE 11 12 141 142 143 144 X	Emily Talk Emily	Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits Real Talk with Real Peop HBCU Excellence in Education Talk About Good Korean Music, News, Entertainment Contemporary English & Spanish Hits Advice & Current Affairs
128 146 148 CAN 162 163 165 166 167 168 170	EXECUTE AND A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	Talk for Truckers Classic Radio Shows Canadian Indie Music Fir SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel The Cultures of Canada Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk Canadian Current Affairs & Talk Canadian Comedy — Uncensored 24/7 xs. Radio-Canada News & Information New Canadian Country	129 130 131 MORE 11 12 141 142 143 144 X	Earnivials	Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite Christian Talk KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits Real Talk with Real Peop HBCU Excellence in Education Talk About Good Korean Music, News, Entertainment Contemporary English & Spanish Hits